
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

November 14,2024

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

98,619,34

1,021.75

$ 10,698.84

$ 15o.oo

$ 1,544.27

$ 144,837.25

$ 256,870.45

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

l4 rh DAY oF [Vor h ,2024.

upervisor - Michael Growner

/tuu*-"Vft,Wq'r
Town Glerk - Anita Liskey

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

Trustee - Michael Krzywinski



Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

November 14,2024

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Specia! Hard Road

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

98,618.34

1,021.75

10,698.84

150.00

1,544.27

144,837.25

256,870.45

14 +l\ DAy oF 
^hv 

a m}- ^ f ,2024.


