Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary November 14, 2024

Town Fund	\$	98,618.34	
Town Fund - Administration	\$	1,021.75	
Park Fund	\$	-	
Assessor	\$	10,698.84	
General Assistance	\$	150.00	
Road and Bridge	\$	1,544.27	
Special Hard Road	\$	144,837.25	
Cemetery Fund	\$	-	
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$	256,870.45	
THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPR	<i>k</i>	, 2024.	
Supervisor - Michael Crowner Ollum M Rollu's Trustee - Colleen Rotkis	Town Clerk - Anita Liskey January Trustee - Terry Jones		
Trus ee - Kelly Hickey	Trust	ee - Michael Krzywinski	

Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary November 14, 2024

Town Fund	\$ 98,618.34
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 1,021.75
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 10,698.84
General Assistance	\$ 150.00
Road and Bridge	\$ 1,544.27
Special Hard Road	\$ 144,837.25
Cemetery Fund	\$ -
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 256,870.45

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYM 14 th Day of November,	ENT THIS 2024.
I ATTEST THAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:	
Fown Clerk - Anita Liskey	